
Restaurant Suggestions 

Note: On Tuesday, workshop attendees will be responsible for their meals in the evening. 
     

Batavia     

Gammon Coach House http://gammoncoachhouse.com   

El Taco Grande 6 N River St. Batavia, IL 60510   

Crosstown Pub and Grill https://xtownpub.com/   

Bocaditos Cafe https://bocaditos.cafe/   

Windmill Grille https://www.windmillgrillepizzeria.com/ 

Riverside https://batavia.riversidepizzapub.com/menu/ 

Tusk Thai https://www.tuskthaicuisine.com/ 
   

Geneva   

Burger Local http://theburgerlocal.com 

Barrel and Rye http://www.barrelandrye.com 

Bein Trucha https://www.bientrucha.com/ 

Penrose Nrewing https://penrosebrewing.com/ 

Art History https://arthistorybrewing.com/ 

    

St. Charles   

Alter Brewing https://www.alterbrewing.com/st-charles-brewery-kitchen/ 

The Office https://theofficestc.com/ 

McNally's Pub https://mcnallyspub.com/ 

Vino Thai vinothai.com 

Pollyanna Brewing and Distillery pollyannabrewing.com 

D&G Brewing https://dandgbrewing.com/ 

Riverlands Brewing riverlandsbrewing.com 

    

Warrenville   

Two Brothers https://twobrothersbrewing.com/restaurants/tap-house/ 

Honey Berry Café https://honeyberrycafe.com/warrenville/ 

Rock Bottom menu.rockbottom.com 

    

Naperville   

Quigley's Irish Pub https://www.quigleysirishpub.com/ 

Old Towne Pour House https://www.oldtownpourhouse.com/ 

Empire Burgers https://www.empireburgerbar.com/ 

IKKAI https://downtownnaperville.com/business/ikkai/ 

Allegory https://allegorynaperville.com/ 

Noon Whistle https://www.noonwhistlebrewing.com/ 

 


